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*Extended Day Open, subject to enrollment and staffing 

 

2025–2026 School Year​
First Day, Last Day & School Closures 

  

First Day of School Wednesday, August 27, 2025  

No School: Labor Day 
Extended Day Closed 

Monday, September 1, 2025 

No School: In-Service Day* Friday, October 10, 2025  

No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences* Friday, Oct. 31 + Monday, Nov. 3,  2025  

No School: Veterans Day 
Extended Day Closed 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

No School: In-Service Days 
Extended Day Open 11/24-11/25* 

Monday, November 24 + Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2025 

No School: Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 26 – Friday, November 28 

No PM Extended Day: Faculty & Staff Holiday Party 
Extended Day Closed in Afternoon 

Friday, December 12, 2025  

No School: Winter Break​
Extended Day Open Dec 22-24, Dec 29-31, Jan 2* 

Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2, 2026 

No School: In-Service Day* Monday, January 5, 2026 

No School: Progress Report Writing Day* Friday, January 16, 2026 

No School: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day​
Extended Day Closed 

Monday, January 19, 2026​
 

No School: Mid-Winter Break​
Extended Day Closed 

Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20, 2026  

No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences* Friday, March 13 +  Monday,  March 16, 2026 

No School: In-Service Day* Friday, April 10, 2026  

No School: Spring Break* Monday, April 13 – Friday, April 17, 2026 

No School: Progress Report Writing Day* Friday, May 22, 2026 

No School: Memorial Day 
Extended Day Closed 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

Last Day of School​
Dismissal at 12:00pm 
 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 


